
REF.
RIF.

CODE
CODICE

QT
REF.
RIF.

CODE
CODICE

QT

1 1 High pres. con rod   Biela Alta presion 41 3 Valve guide          Guia valvula
2 1 Low pres. con rod    Biela  Baja Presion 42 1 Valve plate group     Placa Valvulas
3 2 Screw           Tornillo M8x45 43 1 Gasket           Junta Culata
4 2 Selflocking nut         Tuerca auto-blocante 44 1 Head           Culata
5 2 Screw           Tornillo M6X40 45 - 6 Screw   M10x50 Tornillo M10x50
6 1 Set of gaskets         Kit Juntas 46 1 Safety valve          Valvula seguridad
7 1 Crankshaft           Cigüeñal 47 1 Manifold           ColectorAspiracion
8 1 Bearing           Rodamiento 6206/C2 48 - 1 Tension rod          Esparrago M6
9  - 1 Bearing           Rodamiento 6205 49 1 Filter           Cartucho filtro
10  - 1 Smim ring          Reten SMIM 3062/10 50 1 Filter bell          Carcasa Filtro
11 1 Carter           Carter 51 1 Washer           Arandela D6
12 1 Plug           Tapon 52 - 1 Nut           Tuerca M6
13 1 Gasket           Junta 53 1 Filter group          Filtro Completo
14 1 Cover           TapaCigueñal 54 - 6 Screw           Tonillo M8x20
15 6 Screw           Tornillo M6X16 55 1 Refrigerator           Refrigerador salida
16 1 Oil dipstick          Varilla nivel aceite 56 - 1 Washer           Arandela dentada D6
17 1 Cover           TapaCigueñal 57 1 Joint           Racor
18  - 1 Key           Chaqveta 6X3 58 - 1 Toothed washer       Arandela  D8
19 1 Gasket           Junta 59 1 Refrigerator group   Grupo refrigerador
20 1 Carter cover          Tapa Carter 60 2 Gasket           Junta  
21  - 12 Screw           Tornillo M5X15 65 - 1 OR ring          Junta OR 3068 NBR 70sh
22 1 Gasket           Junta 66 - 2 Screw           Tornillo M8x40
23 1 Cylinder           Cilindro 67 1 Refrigeration tube    Tubo refrigerador
24 1 Low pressure piston Piston Baja Presion 68 1 Stop plate          Placa retenedora
25 1 Piston pin          Bulon 70 1 Flywheel           Polea
26 2 Ring           Grupilla 71 1 Washer           Arandela
27 1 Low pres. piston ringKit segmentos Baja presion 72 - 1 Screw           Tornillo M8x25
28 1 Low pres. piston gro Kit Piston completo BP 73 1 Clamp           Soporte
29 1 High pres. piston      Piston  Alta Presion 74 - 1 Screw           Tornillo M5x10
30 1 Piston pin          Bulon 75 - 6 Screw           Tornillo M8X25
31 2 Ring           Grupilla 77 1 Plate Placa retenedora
32 1 High pres. piston rin Kit Segmentos  Alta presion 78 - 6 Screw           Tornillo M8x25
33 1 High pres. piston groKit Piston completo AP 80 - 1 Toothed washer Arandela dentada D8
34 1 Gasket           Junta
35 1 Valve plate          Placan de Valvulas
36 6 Blade           Lamina
37 6 Spring           Muelle
38 6 Valve guide          Guia Valvula
39  - 6 Screw           Tornillo Mx6 
40  - 6 Selflocking nut         Tuerca Bloqueo M6 DIN980V

A
L

ID
O

 D
E

S
D

E
 1

6
/0

2
/2

0
1

0
 (

R
E

V
-0

0
) 

-M
P

C
 A

ir
 C

o
m

p
re

ss
o

r 
 5

0
.1

7
1

 Z
a

ra
g

o
za

DESCRIPTION
DESCRIZIONE

DESCRIPTION
DESCRIZIONE

sil 2


